Walraven Pacifyre® ID-Card

Walraven Fire Protection systems
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Features & benefits
m for identification of pipe penetrations sealed with

Pacifyre® and/or Tangit products

(U0485)

Product Number Type Total Total Total
Height Width Length
Reference letter H w L
Unit description mm mm mm

2149999902
2159999902
2149999901
2149999903
2132100603
2132100703
2159999907
2149999904
2149999905
2149999906
2149999912
2149999913
2159999906
2159999912
2159999913

Nederland
Nederland

Deutschland
United Kingdom
International

Deutschland

Belgium
France

Polska

Cesky / Slovensky

Sverige

Danmark

Cesky / Slovensky

Sverige

Danmark

148
148
148
150
148
148
148
150
150
150
150
150
148
148
148

105
105
105
110
105
105
105
110
110
110
110
110
105
105
105
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