

Walraven Pacifyre® ID-Card

(U0485)

Features & benefits

- for identification of pipe penetrations sealed with Pacifyre® and/or Tangit products



Product Number	Type	Total Height	Total Width	Total Length
<i>Reference letter</i>		<i>H</i>	<i>W</i>	<i>L</i>
<i>Unit description</i>		<i>mm</i>	<i>mm</i>	<i>mm</i>
2149999902	Nederland	1	148	105
2159999902	Nederland	1	148	105
2149999901	Deutschland	1	148	105
2149999903	United Kingdom	1	150	110
2132100603	International	1	148	105
2132100703	Deutschland	1	148	105
2159999907	Belgium	1	148	105
2149999904	France	1	150	110
2149999905	Polska	1	150	110
2149999906	Česky / Slovensky	1	150	110
2149999912	Sverige	1	150	110
2149999913	Danmark	1	150	110
2159999906	Česky / Slovensky	1	148	105
2159999912	Sverige	1	148	105
2159999913	Danmark	1	148	105